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REGIONALE 9 ANS GAM

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Gabriel BELO DA SILVA FILHO

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

80.600

2 Sidney RIBEIRO

VENISSIEUX -
CLUB MUNICIPAL

OMNISPORT
VENISSIEUX GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

79.200

3 Timothé BEGOU
OULLINS -

CASCOL GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

76.700

4 Rithish RASARATHINAM
OULLINS -

CASCOL GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

73.300

11.700

2.500

8.400

0.800

0.000

11.200

1.000

8.900

1.300

0.000

12.200

1.000
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1.600

0.000

11.700

2.500

9.200

0.000

0.000

12.950

2.500

9.550
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0.000

13.200

2.500

9.400

1.300

0.000
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4.500

8.150

0.600

0.000
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0.800

0.000
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4.500
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0.000

1.000

13.100

4.500
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0.000

0.000

12.000

1.000
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0.000

13.100

2.500

9.300
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0.000

11.950

2.500
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0.000
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1.000
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1.100

0.000
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0.000

13.200

4.500

8.700

0.000

0.000

12.050

4.500

7.150

0.900

0.500

11.050

4.500

7.050

0.000

0.500

12.650

4.500

7.650

0.500

0.000

7.450

2.500

5.950

0.000

1.000

11.850

2.500

8.650

0.700

0.000

11.500

2.500

9.000

0.000

0.000

12.550

2.500

8.650

1.400

0.000

11.800

1.000

9.500

1.300

0.000

5 Issa MOUISSI

VENISSIEUX -
CLUB MUNICIPAL

OMNISPORT
VENISSIEUX GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

72.950

6 Jahyan DOMERGUE BUISSIERES-SEVRIN

LYON -
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

71.750

7 Timothée COSTEL

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.800

8 Léo BERNARD

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

69.600

9 Andrea MAZZONE

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.800
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9.600

1.000
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2.500
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0.000

0.000
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1.000

9.250

1.000
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1.000
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4.500
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0.000
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0.000

10 Kassim BOUDAA

NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -

NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

67.650

11 Raphaël VALENTIN

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

66.500

12 Jules MOREL

LYON -
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.600

13 Amine DJOUBA

VENISSIEUX -
CLUB MUNICIPAL

OMNISPORT
VENISSIEUX GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

65.450

14 Leny GARIN

CORBAS -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE

NTERCOMMUNALE
RHONE SUD

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

62.700

12.350

2.500

8.550

1.300

0.000

10.450

1.000
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1.000

0.000

8.750

1.000
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0.500

10.850

2.500

8.350
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7.300
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0.000
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6.800
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2.500
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0.100

1.000
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2.500

7.750

0.600
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8.900
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7.900
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11.850

2.500

8.850
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0.500

11.500

2.500

8.500

0.500
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9.800

1.000
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0.000
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1.000
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0.200

0.000
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1.000
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0.000
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1.000

9.300
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1.000

9.250
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0.500

15 Lyam BLANC

CORBAS -
ASSOCIATION
GYMNIQUE

NTERCOMMUNALE
RHONE SUD

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

62.050

16 Maxence COSTANTINI

NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -

NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

61.400

17 Yvann ABRY

NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -

NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.800

18 Paul MANTELS

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

60.750

19 Ethan VASSANT

LYON -
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

59.500
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0.000
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2.500
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8.450

1.000

7.750
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0.300

8.850

1.000

8.350

0.500

1.000

8.750

1.000

8.250

0.000

0.500

10.100

2.500

8.100

0.000

0.500

9.450

2.500

6.950

0.000

0.000

20 Andrea BOLON SAUNIER

LYON -
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

58.850

21 Kaïs FARHAT

LYON -
CONVENTION
GYMNIQUE DE

LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

58.000

22 Augustin DANCER

NEUVILLE
S/SAONE -

NEUVILLE GYM

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

55.950

23 Dias SISSENOV JOUSSELME

LYON - GYM LYON
METROPOLE

CHASSIEU LYON

Total

Diff.

Exé.

Bonif.

Pén.

55.500


